
11 DICEMBRE 2008 MANO TOTALE
N°  Concorrente 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
11 LUISA 9 12 12 9 0 12 1 12 10 7 4 12 5 5 10 10 7 12 5 12 5 171 68% 1
16 UGOLINO 9 7 12 0 5 10 4 5 10 12 12 6 5 7 10 10 12 8 5 0 7 156 62% 2
18 LELIA 6 12 3 3 12 12 11 10 2 8 3 6 7 12 5 2 12 4 10 8 5 153 61% 3
5 UMBERTO 3 12 0 6 4 6 11 10 10 11 4 10 7 5 10 12 2 8 10 4 7 152 60% 4

17 TITO 9 10 9 8 10 2 11 0 4 5 12 2 7 0 7 9 7 12 7 12 7 150 60% 5
9 NINO 3 5 12 10 7 12 1 12 2 8 9 6 7 5 12 9 12 2 7 4 0 145 58% 6
2 GILIA 12 7 6 10 5 0 1 12 8 5 8 12 7 7 2 6 5 8 2 8 9 140 56% 7

23 PAOLO 3 5 10 12 12 4 1 2 2 7 12 10 5 5 2 10 7 4 5 4 12 134 53% 8
1 STEFANO 12 5 6 12 7 10 1 2 10 2 4 6 7 12 4 2 7 0 4 10 11 134 53% 9
8 GUIA 6 12 9 6 8 6 8 8 0 7 0 2 5 7 12 10 5 0 10 8 3 132 52% 10

10 DONATELLA 0 7 8 12 5 2 11 0 10 5 0 10 7 7 12 12 10 4 0 8 1 131 52% 11
7 MARIUCCIA 3 10 3 6 4 6 4 7 2 4 9 6 5 5 12 6 7 8 8 10 1 126 50% 12

24 WALTER 9 0 0 9 10 4 1 12 4 4 3 6 5 0 4 10 5 8 12 8 11 125 50% 13
6 FRANCA B. 9 7 10 6 8 6 7 5 6 11 3 0 7 0 8 9 0 10 7 0 5 124 49% 14

28 MARIA 3 2 9 2 5 12 11 10 10 1 3 12 5 7 2 0 10 8 0 8 3 123 49% 15
22 JOSETTA 3 7 0 8 2 10 8 8 12 11 8 2 7 7 10 2 5 4 4 2 1 121 48% 16
20 GRAZIELLA 12 7 4 12 0 8 1 2 10 7 8 0 5 12 7 3 0 2 8 2 11 121 48% 17
15 ERNESTINA 12 5 8 2 7 0 4 4 12 12 0 6 5 12 8 3 7 0 2 4 5 118 47% 18
4 LILLI 0 7 6 9 12 0 8 5 6 1 8 10 5 7 0 3 5 12 5 8 0 117 46% 19

19 GIANCARLO 9 5 0 9 2 8 7 7 6 10 4 6 5 0 5 0 2 4 10 4 9 112 44% 20
21 ENNIO 0 5 4 3 0 0 7 7 10 11 9 12 0 10 7 2 7 8 2 4 3 111 44% 21
14 FRANCA G. 9 2 3 3 10 8 1 2 2 0 12 6 0 2 5 2 5 12 7 8 12 111 44% 22
12 ALESSANDRA 3 7 2 4 2 2 11 0 2 10 8 6 12 2 7 6 5 4 2 8 7 110 44% 23
27 TIZIANA 6 0 3 0 7 2 11 0 8 1 4 2 12 10 5 3 12 10 0 4 9 109 43% 24
3 MARINETTA 0 5 6 4 10 10 11 10 2 1 9 0 5 5 0 10 0 4 12 4 1 109 43% 25

13 GIUSEPPE 6 0 9 0 12 8 7 7 6 0 0 6 7 5 2 6 7 4 0 4 11 107 42% 26
26 VINICIO 3 0 12 0 0 4 4 5 2 2 8 6 7 7 0 9 5 0 12 8 9 103 41% 27
25 FRANCESCO 9 5 2 3 2 4 4 4 0 5 4 0 7 5 0 2 0 8 12 4 3 83 33% 28



Rank Player Names Total Max Score

1 11 LUISA 171 252 68%
2 16 UGOLINO 156 252 62%
3 18 LELIA 153 252 61%
4 5 UMBERTO 152 252 60%
5 17 TITO 150 252 60%
6 9 NINO 145 252 58%
7 2 GILIA 140 252 56%
8 23 PAOLO 134 252 53%
9 1 STEFANO 134 252 53%

10 8 GUIA 132 252 52%
11 10 DONATELLA 131 252 52%
12 7 MARIUCCIA 126 252 50%
13 24 WALTER 125 252 50%
14 6 FRANCA B. 124 252 49%
15 28 MARIA 123 252 49%
16 22 JOSETTA 121 252 48%
17 20 GRAZIELLA 121 252 48%
18 15 ERNESTINA 118 252 47%
19 4 LILLI 117 252 46%
20 19 GIANCARLO 112 252 44%
21 21 ENNIO 111 252 44%
22 14 FRANCA G. 111 252 44%
23 12 ALESSANDRA 110 252 44%
24 27 TIZIANA 109 252 43%
25 3 MARINETTA 109 252 43%
26 13 GIUSEPPE 107 252 42%
27 26 VINICIO 103 252 41%
28 25 FRANCESCO 83 252 33%

OVERALL RANKINGS


